Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved, Pune 43.

Student Attendance in Percentage- BAMS Il Year

Month:-September 2025

BAMS Il /1 ST Year CBDC BATCH
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1 | 21001 [APhinaw 67 | 73 | 46 | NA | 60 | NA| 36| NA| 50| Nal 78] 75 | 36
Mishra
21002 [APhishek 67 | 82 | 60| NA | 50 |NA| 73| NA| 60| nNals6]| 38| 55
Yadav
2
3 [21003|Aditional | 60 | 73 | 77 | Na | 50 [ NA| 82| Na |60 | Na| 67| 38| 73
Agrawal
21004 |Devashish 27 73 38 | NA 50 INA| 64 | NA| 41 | NA| 67| 38 33
4 Dilip
s | 21005 |Akanksha b e Lo [ na | 40 [ Nal 73 [ Na 60 | Na | 44| 50 | 4s
Singh
21006 |2kash 20 | 55 | 46 | NA | 60 | NA 100 NA [ 92 | Nal 89| 25 | 9
Sharma
6




21007

Annasha
Chakraborty

47

82

62

NA

60

NA

82

NA

60

NA

56

25

67

21008

Anshu Singh

40

82

NA

40

NA

73

NA

66

NA

44

38

73

21010

Badhe
Sakshi Ajay

33

82

54

NA

50

NA

82

NA

60

NA

56

13

44

10

21011

Bansode
Sanyuja
Deelipkuma
.

53

82

46

NA

70

NA

55

NA

41

NA

56

38

55

11

21012

Bardapurkar
Ketki Sanjay

47

73

54

NA

30

NA

45

NA

41

NA

56

25

55

12

21013

Bashetti
Shruti
Shrinivas

47

73

38

NA

40

NA

82

NA

41

NA

44

38

27

13

21014

Bhagat
Sakshi
Subhash

47

82

54

NA

60

NA

91

NA

66

NA

78

38

36

14

21015

Bhalghare
Siddhi
Shekhar

87

82

77

NA

70

NA

91

NA

66

NA

67

38

89

15

21016

Bobade
Aastha
Prakash

47

64

54

NA

50

NA

64

NA

41

NA

56

25

45

16

21017

Borude
Atharv
Ghanshyam

53

91

46

NA

40

NA

73

NA

50

NA

67

25

78

17

21018

Brijesh
Gupta

13

33

15

30

NA

18

NA

25

NA

44

NA

36

18

21019

Budhlani
Sejal
Parashram

27

83

62

73

100

NA

82

NA

60

NA

78

NA

44




19

21020

Channagire
Gayatri
Gundaji

40

33

31

64

50

NA

73

NA

41

NA

56

NA

45

20

21021

Chinmaya
Chavan

47

75

54

73

80

NA

55

NA

50

NA

56

NA

56

21

21022

Choudhari
Yogita
Devidas

40

50

62

45

50

NA

82

NA

75

NA

67

NA

18

22

21023

Deosarkar
Onkar
Ramrao

80

33

77

82

70

NA

100

NA

60

NA

67

NA

73

23

21025

Dharmadhik
ari Varad
Pravin

40

75

62

27

70

NA

73

NA

50

NA

56

NA

24

21026

Divya
Pandey

27

17

54

64

60

NA

55

NA

50

NA

33

NA

36

25

21027

Garud
Prachi
Pramod

73

58

85

82

70

NA

73

NA

50

NA

56

NA

73

26

21028

Ghare Atul
Rajabhau

40

75

54

55

60

NA

91

NA

60

NA

67

NA

18

27

21029

Ghare
Prachi
Suresh

47

33

54

91

50

NA

45

NA

33

NA

56

NA

64

28

21030

Ghate
Srushti
Vikas

67

33

69

91

60

NA

91

NA

66

NA

78

NA

82

29

21031

Goyal
Piyush
Dwarkapras
ad

20

58

54

55

50

NA

82

NA

60

NA

67

NA

18

30

21032

Gujar
Sanika
Trunesh

73

67

54

82

50

NA

82

NA

60

NA

56

NA

82




31

21033

Harshita

53

67

77

73

40

NA

82

NA

66

NA

56

NA

45

32

21034

Jagtap
Digvijay
Satish

40

50

46

45

70

NA

73

NA

50

NA

78

NA

33

21035

Jalgaonkar
Amina
Ismail

47

NA

85

44

50

92

73

NA

60

NA

56

NA

64

34

21036

Jayetri
Manik

40

NA

38

33

30

75

73

NA

50

NA

56

NA

45

35

21037

Jha Astha
Udgar

47

NA

62

44

40

75

73

NA

60

NA

44

NA

45

36

21038

Kadbane
Utkarsha
Laxman

67

NA

85

56

60

83

73

NA

60

NA

67

NA

73

37

21039

Kale Omkar
Hanumant

87

NA

54

78

70

83

82

NA

60

NA

33

NA

64

38

21040

Kale
Sanjana
Nitin

33

NA

38

44

50

67

64

NA

50

NA

44

NA

27

39

21041

Kankan
Kumar
Goswami

33

NA

62

11

60

67

73

NA

25

NA

56

NA

18

40

21042

Khan Aaliya
Zaheer

60

NA

77

44

60

83

91

NA

60

NA

67

NA

73

41

21043

Khushbu
Kumari

53

NA

62

33

60

83

82

NA

60

NA

78

NA

55

42

21044

Kokare
Rohan
Ankush

80

NA

77

78

70

92

82

NA

75

NA

56

NA

82




43

21045

Meenakshi
Dubey

40

NA

46

33

50

67

64

NA

50

NA

33

NA

55

44

21046

Mhaske
Pratiksha
Laxman

53

NA

62

33

60

75

55

NA

41

NA

56

NA

64

45

21047

Mohite
Tejas Tanaji

80

NA

69

78

80

92

91

NA

66

NA

78

NA

82

46

21048

Mukhedkar
Buddhadeo
Nagnath

80

NA

69

67

50

75

73

NA

60

NA

78

NA

82

47

21049

Nabanita
Chakraborty

27

NA

38

56

50

25

45

NA

50

NA

11

NA

18

48

21050

Nankar Riya
Sachin

NA

15

27

NA

16

NA

11

NA

49

21051

Narwade
Ajit
Subhash

47

NA

46

NA

50

14

73

82

50

NA

67

NA

45

50

21052

Neelam Dey

13

NA

38

NA

50

43

73

82

60

NA

78

NA

51

21053

Nikam
Sakshi
Sanjay

60

NA

69

NA

80

57

82

82

83

NA

67

NA

55

52

21054

Nikam
Trupti
Murlidhar

40

NA

46

NA

60

29

82

82

50

NA

56

NA

27

53

21055

Nikita
Vistasp
Sethna

33

NA

38

NA

60

29

64

90

50

NA

44

NA

18

54

21057

Nirgude
Shriya
Sarang

47

NA

46

NA

50

57

82

82

60

NA

67

NA

55




Nishtha

55121058 27 NA 31 NA 60 14 | 73 90 66 | NA| 56 | NA 18
Pandey
21059 PalakGupta 27 NA 38 | NA 40 29 | 64 90 50 | NA| 44 | NA 36
56
Palak
57 121060 47 NA 54 | NA 70 43 | 9N 82 60 | NA| 78 | NA 64
Sharma
21061 Pl Akshayl o 6o | Na | 60 | 43 | 82 | 100 | 66 | Na | 78 | NA | 64
Deepakrao
58
Patil
59 [ 21062 |Muskan 67 NA 69 | NA 60 57 | 82 90 60 | NA| 67 | NA 64
Baba Saheb
Pawar Isha
21063 60 NA 54 | NA 50 71 | 55 63 50 | NA| 44 | NA 45
Gorakshnath
60
61 | 21064018 | o3 | Na | 54| na | 60 | 43| 82| 82 |66 | nal 56| NA | 4s
Swaraj Anil
Prabal
21065 53 NA 54 | NA 70 57 | 91 90 60 | NA| 78 | NA 73
Agarwal
62
SS
63 121067 40 NA 54 | NA 40 29 | 64 90 50 | NA| 67 | NA 45
Mruthula
Sadgir Suraj
21068 67 NA 69 | NA 70 43 | 911100 66 | NA | 67 | NA 82
Suryabhan
64
65 | 21069 [>3531C 47 | NA | 54 | NA | 80 | NA| 55| 38 | 60| 55|56] NA| o
Shrutika
Shaikh
21070 |Aashna 73 | NA | 85| NA | 80 [NA| 82| 75 | 50 |100| 67 | NA | 73
Imran

66




67

21071

Shinde
Kapil Vilas

73

NA

62

NA

70

NA

91

75

66

100

78

NA

64

68

21072

Shinde
Vishaka
Anil

53

NA

85

NA

80

NA

91

75

75

91

78

NA

73

69

21073

Shitole
Shruti
Rajendra

60

NA

62

NA

70

NA

64

50

50

82

78

NA

73

70

21074

Shiv Kumar
Dubey

40

NA

38

NA

50

NA

73

88

50

64

56

NA

36

71

21075

Shravani
Prasad
Padhye

40

NA

54

NA

50

NA

64

63

60

73

67

NA

64

72

21076

Shrirao
Manjiri
Virendrarao

60

NA

62

NA

80

NA

82

75

66

82

67

NA

55

73

21077

Sinare
Yadnyaja
Ravindra

27

NA

54

NA

70

NA

73

50

75

82

89

NA

36

74

21078

Smriti
Chakraborty

33

NA

46

NA

60

NA

82

25

60

73

78

NA

27

75

21079

Snehal
Chavan

53

NA

69

NA

60

NA

91

38

60

100

78

NA

73

76

21080

Somsetwar
Anchal

60

NA

54

NA

60

NA

82

75

50

73

56

NA

64

77

21081

Sushma
Kumari

60

NA

54

NA

80

NA

82

75

60

82

67

NA

64

78

21082

Sweety
Kumari

53

NA

69

NA

60

NA

82

50

50

82

78

NA

64




79

21083

Sweta Roy

73

NA

69

NA

60

NA

73

63

60

100

67

NA

91

80

21084

Tabbasum

53

NA

54

NA

50

NA

82

63

60

82

67

NA

45

81

21085

Tamboli
Aseela
Sharfoddin

47

NA

46

NA

70

NA

82

NA

60

43

78

82

55

82

21086

Tanusha
Arora

40

NA

62

NA

70

NA

82

NA

66

43

78

91

45

83

21087

Tawale
Vaibhav
Gajanan

53

NA

69

NA

50

NA

73

NA

50

43

78

82

82

84

21088

Telangi
Ishwari
Vasant

67

NA

46

NA

60

NA

64

NA

50

57

44

73

27

85

21089

Thakur
Anjali
Shivkumarsi
ngh

47

NA

46

NA

40

NA

55

NA

41

43

67

55

55

86

21090

Thorat
Vaishnavi
Vikas

53

NA

62

NA

70

NA

73

NA

60

100

56

64

64

87

21091

Tupkar
Sudharm
Maroti

27

NA

62

NA

60

NA

91

NA

66

71

78

82

36

88

21092

Udata
Vaishanavi
Deepak

27

NA

77

NA

60

NA

82

NA

66

43

78

64

64

89

21093

Unde
Drushti
Kiran

40

NA

31

NA

30

NA

45

NA

33

14

44

82

55

90

21095

Vaishnavi
Sanjay Patil

27

NA

77

NA

50

NA

64

NA

50

14

67

55

27




91

21096

Vanarote
Dipti
Rajshekhar

53

NA

54

NA

50

NA

73

NA

50

43

67

82

64

92

21097

Vartika
Verma

47

NA

69

NA

70

NA

91

NA

60

57

78

82

73

93

21098

Wadikar
Sakshi
Shamrao

33

NA

46

NA

30

NA

45

NA

41

29

33

55

45

94

21099

Wakhare
Janhavi
Shivaji

53

NA

46

NA

50

NA

64

NA

60

14

33

64

55

95

21100

Yuvraj
Singh
Ranawat

33

NA

62

NA

80

NA

82

NA

50

29

67

64

55

In this Month.Every batch was in two subjects for clinics,So NLHP attendance of each student

reflected in two subjects for clinics




